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Project Lead the Way 
Engineering Programs for High Schools and Middle Schools 
         Websites and Resources
National PLTW - http://www.pltw.org
California PLTW – http://www.pltwcalifornia.org
PLTW Programs - http://www.pltw.org/our-programs/our-programs
Engineering Curriculum - http://www.pltw.org/our-programs/engineering-curriculum
Biomedical Sciences Curriculum - http://www.pltw.org/our-programs/biomedical-sciences-curriculum
2010-11 Purchasing Manual - http://www.pltw.org/program-support/2010-2011-purchasing-manual
Illustrative Cost Summary – http://www.pltw.org/sites/default/files/PLTW_Published_Cost_Summary.pdf
A-G Accreditation – http://www.ucop.edu/doorways/    
Marketing Materials - http://www.pltw.org/introducing-new-high-school-and-middle-school-brochures
Getting Started - http://www.pltw.org/getting-started/getting-started 
(Sample School District Agreements)

Frequently Asked Questions - http://www.pltw.org/program-support/frequently-asked-questions

Registration- http://www.pltw.org/register (Open 2011)

Certification - http://www.pltw.org/high-school-certification
PLTW School Locator - http://pltw.org/getting-started/school_locator

Affiliates and Counselor Conferences - http://www.pltw.org/program-support/core-training
PLTW Resources - San Jose State College of Engineering website - http://www.engr.sjsu.edu/pltw/docs
El Camino Community College, CA - http://www.pltw.org/news/pltw-in-the-news/engineering-fields-smart-choice-career-selection
Autodesk contact - Studica, Mark Zimmank, marcz@studica.com; 925-323-8483
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